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Alco

Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare
parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property
of their respective owners.

BRAND'S PRODUCTS

Product Description

212.0282 C501-5 MM 803233 Expansion valve

212.0349 / R23 XC726-BG125-2B 803378 valve top

P/N: 800630, Type: EX8-U21 35x35mm Control valve electric

240RA16T11 / GGAL1081A Solenoid valve

244.0281 (ASC 230VAC 50Hz 801064) Alco Magnetventilspule o.Kabel

ADK-164 (003617) Filtertrockner

251.0251 / H 48 Block insert

5012041 high-pressure safety guard

ADK305S Filter dryer

ADKS-Plus 489-T Filter drier housing

TX6-N17 MOP+17C 22x28mm 801670 (211.0422) Alco Expansionsventil R407C

ASC3 Solenoid valve for refrigeration systems

ASC 230V/50/60HZ 801064 (244.0281 Alco
Magnetventilspule o.Kabel)

(244.0281, Alco solenoid coil o.Spulenstecker)

AWTN1504 Toggle switch 2-pole

800624 electronic expansion valve

231.0258 Alco Regelventil elektrisch

3465300 / FD113 ZU Differential Pressure Controls

EBAL1516A Alco Different Pressure Switch

FD113 ZU (A22-057) differential pressure switch

FSE-02S speed controller

H-48 (06969) Alco-Blockeinsatz

807645 / K03-X33 terminal set for EC3X33

GFAL5302C valve body

PS1-A3A (4370700) low pressure switch

PS1-A5A (284.0252 Alco Hochdruckschalter 7/16"UNF) High Pressure Controls

P/N: 4 351 100 Type: PS2-L7A Combined Low and High Pressure Controls

0714749 / PS3-A5S mini pressure switch

p/n: 0715556, Type: PS3- W6S pressure switch

PS3-A1S PS3-A1S

2200600678 OEM Fan switch

PS3-A5S Pressure Switch

PS3-AF1 HNS OEM PRESSURE SWITCH

0715589 / PS3-B6S PRESSURE CONTROL

PS3-N30 3,0m f.PS3 804581 connection cable

PS3-W3S OEM!! Pressostat
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0282-c501-5-mm-803233/73419
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0349-r23-xc726-bg125-2b-803378/73424
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800630-type-ex8-u21-35x35mm/82044
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/240ra16t11-ggal1081a/85792
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0281-asc-230vac-50hz-801064/87034
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adk-164-003617/92942
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/251-0251-h-48/92946
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/5012041/98486
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adk305s/188849
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adks-plus-489-t/188856
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-n17-mop-17c-22x28mm-801670-211-0422/191223
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asc3/196213
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asc-230v-50-60hz-801064-244-0281-alco-magnetventilspule-o-kabel/196216
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/awtn1504/198004
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800624/273001
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/231-0258/273007
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/3465300-fd113-zu/276761
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1516a/276762
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fd113-zu-a22-057/276763
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fse-02s/283033
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/h-48-06969/296642
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/807645-k03-x33/348893
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5302c/372667
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a3a-4370700/385640
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a5a-284-0252-alco-hochdruckschalter-7-16-unf/385641
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-4-351-100-type-ps2-l7a/385701
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714749-ps3-a5s/385703
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715556-type-ps3-w6s/385704
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a1s/386192
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/2200600678-oem/386198
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a5s/386201
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-af1-hns-oem/386212
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715589-ps3-b6s/386220
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-n30-3-0m-f-ps3-804581/386233
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w3s-oem/386237


PS3-W5S - OEM ATLAS

PS3-W5S Pressure Switch

0715550 / PS3-W6S high pressure safety guards

PS3-W6S 284.0341 pressure monitor

p/n: 805350, Type: PT5-07M pressure transmitter

PT5-30M - 802352 Pressure Transmitter

PS3-W6S, 0715990 - OEM/customized CONTROLLER FAN SPEED

803482 / XB1019-NW100-1B valve

TERE 35 HW WL Winkelflansch

TSAR2P 30...+ 15C THERMOSTAT

P/N: 801668, Type: TX6-N15 R407C Thermostatic valve R407C

TX6-N17 (211.0422) Alco Expansionsventil R407C

802931 / XB1019-HW-1B Alco valve top 22

803341 / X9117-B6B Alco nozzle insert for T and L

X9117-B9B Valve

803054 / R22 XB1019-HW100-2B valve top

XB1019-HW100-1B 212.0242 upper valve part

P/N: 803379, Type: XB1019-MW55-1B valve top

p/n: 803480; Type: XB1019-NW-1B Valve upper

XC726-HW100-2B valve top

803451 / XC726 SW-2B Valve upper

P/N: 803378, Type: XC726-BG125-2B R23 valve top

XC726-HW100-2B (R22 803070) VALVE UPPER PART

213.0239(XC726-NW100-2B) valve top part

TX6-N16 MOP+17C 7/8x1-1/8 801538 (210.0388) R407C expansion valve

284.0333 / 0715556 pressure switch

800629 Valve

800665 EXV-M60 / 231.0262 Connector with cable

803391 / XC726-MW55-2B valve top

272.6155 pressure Transmitters

PS3-B6S 0715563 (284.0347) Pressure limiter

PS3 - B6S 0715563 (284.0347 Alco Druckbegrenzer
27,3bar)

HP SWITCH

ADK-165S Filter dryer

FSE-02S (R407C/404A/507 804706) speed controller

4530400 / TS1-A2P Thermostat or switch

0715560 / PS3-B6S pressure limiter

P/N: 0715569, Type: PS3-B6S pressure limiter

FDS-247 (003574) Filter-Trocknergehäuse

P/N: 800629, Type: EX8-M21 Electric control valve

PS1-A5A 7/16"UNF High pressure switch

XC726-NW-2B valve top

ADKS-Plus 9617 Housing Dryer Filter

802947 / XB1019-MW-1B Valve upper

X22440 - B3,5B Düseneinsatz

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w5s-oem/386238
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w5s/386240
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715550-ps3-w6s/386241
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-284-0341/386247
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-805350-type-pt5-07m/387857
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pt5-30m-802352/387859
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715990-oem-customized/430295
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803482-xb1019-nw100-1b/454905
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere-35-hw-wl/456064
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tsar2p-30-15c/462748
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-801668-type-tx6-n15-r407c/464191
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-n17-211-0422/464193
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802931-xb1019-hw-1b/475010
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803341-x9117-b6b/485972
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9117-b9b/485975
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803054-r22-xb1019-hw100-2b/486101
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-hw100-1b-212-0242/486110
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-803379-type-xb1019-mw55-1b/486114
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-803480-type-xb1019-nw-1b/486119
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726-hw100-2b/486214
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803451-xc726-sw-2b/486215
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-803378-type-xc726-bg125-2b/486240
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726-hw100-2b-r22-803070/486241
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0239-xc726-nw100-2b/486243
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-n16-mop-17c-7-8x1-1-8-801538-210-0388/495431
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0333-0715556/501632
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800629/502520
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800665-exv-m60-231-0262/502521
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803391-xc726-mw55-2b/507533
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/272-6155/509654
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-0715563-284-0347/511169
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-0715563-284-0347-alco-druckbegrenzer-27-3bar/511706
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adk-165s/517643
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fse-02s-r407c-404a-507-804706/517999
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4530400-ts1-a2p/522713
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715560-ps3-b6s/524121
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715569-type-ps3-b6s/524124
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fds-247-003574/531923
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800629-type-ex8-m21/532160
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a5a-7-16-unf/538016
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726-nw-2b/538683
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adks-plus-9617/539030
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802947-xb1019-mw-1b/541791
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b3-5b/543278


A576-MM Ventilunterteil Winkel

284.0274 / PS1-B3A 7/16"UNF low pressure limiter

TX6-N14 (801667) Expansionsventil

FDB-165 PCN:059323 FILTER DRIER

P/N: 284.0341, Type: PS3-W6S pressure guard

10331 22x22mm Valve base angle

XB1019-NW100-1B 803482 (Art. Nr. 213.0238) Ventiloberteil

103.3994 Solenoid valve 

GCAL3015A (H48 006969) BLOCK DRYER INSERT

703 RB 001 IZ801197Z SOLENOID VALVE FOR.

272.6165 / PT5-18M Drucktransmitter

272.6162 / PT4-M30 Connection cable with plug

240 RA 9T7 Magnetventil

ASC solenoid valve coil

ASC-N15 Connection cable with plug

099009 PS2 Series Dual Pressure Control

PS1-R5A 7/16"UNF Hochdruckschalter

803284 / 9149 1-1/8"x1-1/8" Valve base angle

TIE HW R22 Ventilkörper Alco

A576 Alco Ventilunterteil Winkel

244.0322 Alco Magnetventil o.Spule

TSA-R2P Frost Thermostat/ Manual Reset/ -30..+15°C/ IP44

EX7-M21 800625 Control valve electric

FD113 ZU 3465300 285.0201 High-capacity filter drier for refrigeration systems

284.0250 Alco Niederdruckschalter

PS1-B5A Hochdruckbegrenzer

PS1-S5A Sicherheitshochdruckbegrenzer

PS3-A5S 12.4/16.6 pressure switch

802304 / PT3-30U Pressure transmitter

FD113 285.0202 Filter drier for moisture and debris removal

PS3-W1S 284.0227 Compact and adjustable pressure switch

PS3-B6S (0715564) Druckschalter

PS1 A1R Pressure switch

EC1-010 Alco Kühlstellenregler

3130684 (FSX-42S) Copeland speed controller

EX5-U21 Control valve

212.0301 / XB1019-JL-2A valve top

FF 4-16 DAH pressure switch

PS3-AF1 HMR, PCN:0712856 switch

800625 / EX7-M21 control valve electronic

TX6 - S06 (210.0000) valve

251.0381 / S24 f.FDS24x 003504 block insert

PSI-X4A Pressure Controler

EXV-M15 1,5m f.EX Ventile ab2009 Electronic expansion valve extension cable

244.0208 Pressure transmitter for HVAC systems

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/a576-mm/543284
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0274-ps1-b3a-7-16-unf/544269
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-n14-801667/551187
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fdb-165-pcn-059323/551188
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-284-0341-type-ps3-w6s/552099
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/10331-22x22mm/552825
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-nw100-1b-803482-art-nr-213-0238/552826
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/103-3994/556824
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gcal3015a-h48-006969/557376
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/703-rb-001-iz801197z/559301
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/272-6165-pt5-18m/563066
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/272-6162-pt4-m30/563128
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/240-ra-9t7/564112
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asc/564399
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asc-n15/564401
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/099009/566054
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-r5a-7-16-unf/566890
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803284-9149-1-1-8-x1-1-8/568201
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tie-hw-r22/574213
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/a576/575298
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0322/582067
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tsa-r2p/600389
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex7-m21-800625/601805
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fd113-zu-3465300-285-0201/604448
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0250/604450
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-b5a/604453
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-s5a/604455
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a5s-12-4-16-6/796773
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802304-pt3-30u/916233
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fd113-285-0202/1022325
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w1s-284-0227/1056762
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-0715564/1113017
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a1r/1116025
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ec1-010/1184847
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/3130684-fsx-42s/1225416
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex5-u21/1226855
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0301-xb1019-jl-2a/1228314
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ff-4-16-dah/1250613
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-af1-hmr-pcn-0712856/1294743
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800625-ex7-m21/1302518
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-s06-210-0000/1302572
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/251-0381-s24-f-fds24x-003504/1462605
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psi-x4a/1462620
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/exv-m15-1-5m-f-ex-ventile-ab2009/1477561
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0208/1702550


284.0347 Compact temperature sensor for HVAC systems

XC726SW-2B POWER ELEMENT

A576 5/8x7/8" 803238 Alco Ventilunterteil Winkel

801767M / TX3-M03 R134a ( 1 Pack = 1x24 pcs) R134a expansion valve

284.0335 high pressure switch

PS2-B7K 1m Kapillar 7/16"UNF Alco Doppelsicherheitsdruckbegrenzer

PS3-W6S (0715567) Artikel EBAL1496A SMALL PRESSURE SWITCH

TERE25NW100WL Thermostatic expansion valve for refrigeration systems

00715534 / FSY-42S 7/16"UNF speed controller

PSC-B6S DBK , Art. Nr. WB12BG022 PSC Mini Pressure Control

802304 / PT3-30U 0/30bar 0-10V pressure transmitter

0714762 / PS3-W1S 2,0-3,5bar Pressure Switch

PS3-B6S PCN 0715945 OEM Pressure switch

P-502-8164-S FILTER DRYER

282.0831 Pressure control switch for HVAC applications

P/N: 213.0269, Type X13455-1 f.T / ZZ / L gasket set

PCN 4715704 oem Druckschalter

801064 47-32ASC-230AC Solenoid coil for Alco valves

200RB 6 T4 solenoid valve

PS3-W6S K1102009 Druckschalter

PS3-W1S K1102015 Druckschalter

PT3-30V (272.6139) Pressure transmitter for precise monitoring

244.0130 Solenoid 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz

803485 (213.0239) valve upper part

X9117-B8B(213.0213) valve

803245(212.0285) valve

X10-B06 Alco Düseneinsatz f. ZZ

X10-B05 Alco Düseneinsatz f. ZZ

GDAL3050A Aluminum air-cooled condenser for HVAC systems

GDAL3045A Air-cooled condenser for medium-capacity systems

GDAL3040A Compact air-cooled condenser for HVAC systems

213.0237 Temperature controller for precise regulation

GCAL3015A

EK164 DRYER

803245 / 9153-MM 22x22mm Alco valve base angle

EX8-I21 1-5/8"x1-5/8" 800631 regulating valve electric

PS3-AJR 1.9 Druckschalter

X11873-B4B nozzle insert

803338 Lower valve angle

PS3-B6S 22,7bar 0715564 Alco Druckbegrenzer

PS3-A3S Pressure Switch

210.0000 Electronic controller for refrigeration and HVAC

TX6-H04 Expension Valve

TS1R2P Alco Thermostat o.Ausschalte

Filter Cartridge Alco H48 High-performance filter cartridge for refrigeration systems
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0347/1703219
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726sw-2b/1703991
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/a576-5-8x7-8-803238/1769935
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801767m-tx3-m03-r134a-1-pack-1x24-pcs/1770490
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0335/1781289
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps2-b7k-1m-kapillar-7-16-unf/1798454
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715567-artikel-ebal1496a/1798787
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere25nw100wl/1799847
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/00715534-fsy-42s-7-16-unf/1801526
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psc-b6s-dbk-art-nr-wb12bg022/1807368
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802304-pt3-30u-0-30bar-0-10v/1830906
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714762-ps3-w1s-2-0-3-5bar/1834641
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-pcn-0715945-oem/1861979
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-502-8164-s/1865491
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/282-0831/1869023
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-213-0269-type-x13455-1-f-t-zz-l/1874220
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pcn-4715704-oem/1876045
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801064-47-32asc-230ac/1876047
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/200rb-6-t4/1946780
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-k1102009/1950296
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w1s-k1102015/1951018
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pt3-30v-272-6139/2005224
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0130/2005330
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803485-213-0239/2006810
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9117-b8b-213-0213/2006813
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803245-212-0285/2006814
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x10-b06/2007370
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x10-b05/2007371
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gdal3050a/2019264
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gdal3045a/2019266
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gdal3040a/2019267
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0237/2019391
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gcal3015a/2021796
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ek164/2022555
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803245-9153-mm-22x22mm/2045164
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex8-i21-1-5-8-x1-5-8-800631/2045866
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-ajr-1-9/2047458
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x11873-b4b/2126680
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803338/2126681
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-22-7bar-0715564/2127208
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a3s/2176780
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/210-0000/2434215
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-h04/2566823
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ts1r2p/2566940
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/filter-cartridge-alco-h48/2567617


PS3W3S 8,2-10,5 bar Pressure Switch

0712856 mini pressure switch

AYCO0110A Solenoid valve

801064 solenoid coil

P/N: 0715534, Type: FSY 42S speed controller

802304 Pressure transmitter for precise applications

ECN-C60 6,0m 804514 (298.0236) Alco temperature sensor NTC

244.0398 Pressure transmitter for HVAC systems

FDB-164 Air conditioning drier filter

S-24 Air conditioning drier filter

PS3-W6S PCN:071599 21/25 bar High-pressure switch for industrial applications

298.0273 ECN-N60 Tube sensor

244.040031 Advanced pressure transmitter for refrigeration systems

244.0397 Pressure transmitter for HVAC systems

PS3-W6S 25 pressure switch

0097311 / FF-444-V4DA PRESSURE SWITCH COMPLETE

244.0281 Alco Magnetventilspule o.Kabel

807783 superheat controller

PS3-W6S 0715556 pressure switch

TERE 35 HW DL Angle flange for specific Alco applications

0715560 Solenoid valve for efficient flow control

0715564 Solenoid valve for versatile applications

XB1019-HW-1B 802931 Alco Ventiloberteil R22

X22440-B5B Orifice for T-Series Valves

C501-7MM 12x16mm 803235 Copper tube assembly for refrigeration systems

213.0239 valve top

213.0212 Alco Düseneinsatz

212.0285 Alco Ventilunterteil Winkel

213.0213 Temperature controller for precise regulation

213.0299 Temperature controller for HVAC systems

212.0399 Thermostatic expansion valve for refrigerant control

213.0216 Temperature controller for HVAC applications

212.0338 Solenoid valve for efficient flow control

213.0214 Alco nozzle insert f. T and L X9117-B9B 803344

804570 High-performance filter drier for refrigeration systems

PS1-W5A Pressure switch for reliable system protection

PS3-B6S ( 0715569) EBAL1456A valve

802281 / PT3-30V Pressure transmitter

231.0252 Solenoid valve for efficient flow control

213.0204 Temperature controller for HVAC applications

212.0282 Thermostatic expansion valve for refrigerant control

213.0236 Temperature controller for refrigeration systems

213.0205 Temperature controller for HVAC applications

EX7-U31 control valve electronic Biflow 35x35mm 800626

212.0283 Alco angle valve base
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3w3s-8-2-10-5-bar/2629477
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0712856/2665753
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ayco0110a/2737221
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801064/2737315
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715534-type-fsy-42s/2896162
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802304/3168061
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ecn-c60-6-0m-804514-298-0236/3182950
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0398/3183509
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fdb-164/3183632
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/s-24/3183633
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-pcn-071599-21-25-bar/3272880
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/298-0273-ecn-n60/3272915
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-040031/3273382
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0397/3273383
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-25/3274789
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0097311-ff-444-v4da/3277024
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0281/3278278
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/807783/3278807
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715556/3280470
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere-35-hw-dl/3280500
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715560/3288364
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715564/3288365
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-hw-1b-802931/3298970
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b5b/3300519
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/c501-7mm-12x16mm-803235/3300520
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0239/3300719
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0212/3301034
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0285/3301035
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0213/3301311
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0299/3301312
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0399/3301315
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0216/3304469
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0338/3304470
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0214/3304473
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804570/3304680
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-w5a/3305849
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-0715569-ebal1456a/3307588
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802281-pt3-30v/3307670
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/231-0252/3309917
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0204/3319406
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0282/3319407
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0236/3319408
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0205/3319409
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex7-u31/3320255
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0283/3320646


213.0208. Thermo Expansion valve

212.0284 Alco valve lower part A576-MM 803239

XB1019NW100-1B803482 valve body

XGAL9999W Pressure switch for industrial applications

PS1-A6R / 4319100 Pressure Switch

PS1-A4R High pressure switch

X22440-B6B 803215 (GFAL0826A) Orifice assembly for precise refrigerant control

C501-7MM 803235 (GNAL0907A) Flange for Thermostatic Expansion Valves

XGAL9999W Type PS3-W3S High Pressure Switch

SP-1405 Flange for Thermostatic Expansion Valves

805133 / OM3 020 Electronic oil level control system OM3-020 TraxOil without
adapter 805133

805039-OMO CCA Flange for Thermostatic Expansion Valves

805141-OM3 N30 Alarm Relay Connection Cable

805151-OM3 P30 Power Supply and Solenoid Cable Assembly

801062-ASC 24 V / 50-60 Solenoid Coil

X9166-B10B (803347) orifice insert

800539 Nozzle insert

PS3-W1S 0,3-1,8bar low pressure guard

H48 (art.nr. 251.0251) Filter

p/n: 0715555, Type: PS3-W6S pressure switch

803349 / X11873-B5B Nozzle insert for T and L

GFAL0838A part of TERE 33 NW100 DÜSENEINSATZ FÜR TCLE/LCLE VENTILE

GNAL0918A part of TERE 33 NW100 VENTILUNTERTEIL WINKEL 22 X 22MM LÖT

GFAL5568B part of TERE 33 NW100 VENTILOBERTEIL R407C KAP. 3,0M MOP +14°

ADKS-Plus 14413-T PCN883562 FILTERTROCKNERGEHÄUSE

OSH-409 881792 oil separator

TX7- N04M Thermostatic Expansion Valve

FDB165 (059320) Artikel GDAL3050A

XC726HW100-2B R22 Valve top

EBAL1001A pressure switch

PS3-A4S 24/28 pressure switch

p/n: 802436, Type: R407C TIE-NW valve body

PS1-X4A Pressure Switch

FSX-42S Fan Speed Controller

PS3-A4S (0713076) OEM!! Pressure switch

4353200 / PS1-W5A High pressure switch

p/n: 803484, Type: R407C XC726-NW-2B valve top

OHS 409 Oil Separator

X22440-B6B Expansion Valve Needle

803216 / X22440-B7B Expansion Valve Needle

803217 / X22440-B8B Nozzle insert for T and L

TERE-42NW Expansion valve

006 969 BLOCK DRYER INSERT

TX7-N13 (806867) Thermostatic Expansion Valve
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0208/3320654
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/212-0284/3320656
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019nw100-1b803482/3330975
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xgal9999w/3334067
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a6r-4319100/3334068
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a4r/3335799
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b6b-803215-gfal0826a/3336195
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/c501-7mm-803235-gnal0907a/3336197
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xgal9999w-type-ps3-w3s/3338468
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/sp-1405/3340335
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805133-om3-020/3341145
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805039-omo-cca/3341147
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805141-om3-n30/3341148
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805151-om3-p30/3341149
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801062-asc-24-v-50-60/3341150
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9166-b10b-803347/3343348
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800539/3351074
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w1s-0-3-1-8bar/3351179
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/h48-art-nr-251-0251/3351368
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715555-type-ps3-w6s/3353788
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803349-x11873-b5b/3354122
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0838a-part-of-tere-33-nw100/3354832
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal0918a-part-of-tere-33-nw100/3354833
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5568b-part-of-tere-33-nw100/3354834
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adks-plus-14413-t-pcn883562/3355986
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/osh-409-881792/3355987
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-n04m/3358508
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fdb165-059320/3359252
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726hw100-2b-r22/3362793
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1001a/3363007
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a4s-24-28/3363157
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-802436-type-r407c-tie-nw/3365839
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-x4a/3366427
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fsx-42s/3367360
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a4s-0713076-oem/3367508
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4353200-ps1-w5a/3367625
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-803484-type-r407c-xc726-nw-2b/3369304
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ohs-409/3372564
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b6b/3373285
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803216-x22440-b7b/3373286
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803217-x22440-b8b/3373287
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere-42nw/3374883
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/006-969/3376034
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-n13-806867/3376068


0715555 / PS3-W6S pressure switch

PS3-B6S #0715589 High-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

0714761 / PS3-W1S low pressure safety guard

GFAL5302A Filter Drier

1050003 Type FF142- 8 DAH Druckschalter mit Perbunan- Membrane

GPAL0017B Pressure Transducer

1050014 Type FF142- 8 DAH / 1W Druckschalter mit Perbunan- Membrane

GFAL0822A cage asembly

GXAL0016D Solenoid valve

4350700 / PS1-R5A High-Pressure Switch with External Manual Reset

4350500 / PS1-A5A high pressure switch

PS1-R3A Low-Pressure Switch with External Manual Reset

EC4NS Check valve

PS3-W6S 0715567 Pressure switch

PS3-W6S, 0715555 Pressure switch

EX6-I21 control valve

GFAL5502H Filter Drier

4368600 / PS2-G8A Double safety pressure limiter

0715569(PS3-B6S 29,5bar) HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH

X10-C04 Electronic Expansion Valve Controller

P/N: 0715563, Type: PS3-B6S pressure limiter

2202-7562-05 (OEM) Pressure Transducer

PSB4NS-ACT Ball valve

TX7-M16, PCN 806844 Thermo Expansion valve

0715568 / PS3-B6S Pressure switch

FSY-42S, PCN 0715534 Fan speed controll

240RA16T9 801164 (1-1/8" (35MM )LÖT) Solenoid valve

ASD-45 S7 Hermetic Suction Line Filter Drier

ASD-50S9 Hermetic Suction Line Filter Drier

ASD-75S11 Solenoid Valve

XC726SW-40-2B expansion valve

EX7-M21 28x35mm - 800625 Electric control valve

BVE-012 Ball Valve

XB1019MW55-1B803379 Thermostatic Expansion Valve Head

ALCO XB1019ZW175-1B (804824) VALVE BOTTOM

803232 / C501-5 valve base

803213 / X22440-B4B nozzle

PS3-B6S 27,3bar 0715563 (284.0347) Pressure limiter

1010311/ FF444- V4 DAF pressure switch

GFAL0838A / X9117-B8B Orefice

GNAL0918A Angled body

GFAL0562B Upper part valve

GFAL0821A DÜSENEINSATZ

GNAL0902A lower part ventil

GFAL4512H POWER ELEMENT

Product Description

Enapart Group ! 1100 Northwest Loop 410, Ste 700, San Antonio, TX 78213 ! ENAPART LLC

! +1 210 729 7760 ! sales@enapart.com ! enapart.com
Alco Page 7 / 14

https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715555-ps3-w6s/3377361
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-0715589/3378657
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714761-ps3-w1s/3378743
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5302a/3383401
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/1050003-type-ff142-8-dah/3386128
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gpal0017b/3386237
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/1050014-type-ff142-8-dah-1w/3386323
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0822a/3386628
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gxal0016d/3388856
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4350700-ps1-r5a/3393103
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4350500-ps1-a5a/3393105
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-r3a/3393107
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ec4ns/3393865
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715567/3394142
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715555/3395763
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex6-i21/3399965
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5502h/3400147
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4368600-ps2-g8a/3400857
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715569-ps3-b6s-29-5bar/3405527
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x10-c04/3405707
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715563-type-ps3-b6s/3417667
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/2202-7562-05-oem/3418924
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psb4ns-act/3423695
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-m16-pcn-806844/3426712
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715568-ps3-b6s/3426713
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fsy-42s-pcn-0715534/3426715
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/240ra16t9-801164-1-1-8-35mm-l%C3%96t/3427620
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asd-45-s7/3435013
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asd-50s9/3435014
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/asd-75s11/3435015
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726sw-40-2b/3436303
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex7-m21-28x35mm-800625/3443559
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/bve-012/3452142
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019mw55-1b803379/3452143
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/alco-xb1019zw175-1b-804824/3590635
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803232-c501-5/3590636
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803213-x22440-b4b/3590638
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-27-3bar-0715563-284-0347/3590773
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/1010311-ff444-v4-daf/3591794
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0838a-x9117-b8b/3683421
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal0918a/3683422
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0562b/3683459
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0821a/3683461
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal0902a/3683462
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal4512h/3683463


PS3-W6S (0715990) pressure switch

PS3A6S 11-16bar mini pressure control

P/N: 0715567, Type: PS3-W6S 29,0-23,0bar Pressure switch

801295 Thermostatic Expansion Valve

XC726NW100-2B803485 / GFAL5568B Alco valve top R407C

803344 / X9117-B9B nozzle insert

9153MM 803245 Thermostatic Expansion Valve

0715603 / PS3-A6S high pressure switch

FSE-01S CONTROL MODULE

PS3-A4S 15/19 IZ0714631 Pressure Switch

XB1019 R134 MW55-1B Expansion valve

PS3W1S Low-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

PS3-W1S HNS Low-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset and High-
Temperature Snubber

TX6-Z17 R410A thermostatic expansion valve

PS3A6S 20-28bar High-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

XB1019 NW100/1B-R407CB VALVE BODY ALCO

X22440-B6B 803215-14028053 ORIFICE ALCO

TX7-N06 (XGAL9999W) EXPANSIONSVENTIL #8066858 (VE=12)

0715556 / PS3-W6S Pressure Switch

4351100 Alco double pressure switch

4370700 / PS1-A3A Adjustable Low-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

4353500 / PS2-C7A Dual safety pressure switch

806871 THERMAL EXPANSION VALVE

806839 Expansion Valve

XB1019HW100 (R22) VALVE

X22440B5B 24kw Orifice

P/N: 806839 Type: TX7-M13m Thermostatic Expansion Valve for R134a with MOP +14°C

PS3-ASR 1/(1,3) bar

801837M / TX3-N38 Hermetic expansion valve

801766M Thermo-Expansion Valve

801031 / ESC Solenoid valve coil o.cable

D1ENL-4ER-D-V91A-WE Double Block & Bleed Valve

D1V4NS-6DR-K-V91A-WE Double Block & Bleed Valve

D1V4NS-4DR-V91A-WE Double Block & Bleed Valve

DD1V4NL-16CR-D-V91A-WE Double Block And Bleed Valve Valve

P/N: 804663, Type: EXV-M15 1,5m Connection cable with plug

P/N: 804664, Type: EXV-M30 3,0m Connection cable with plug

P/N: 800665, Type: EXV-M60 6,0m Connection cable with plug

GFAL0572B Thermostatic Expansion Valve

801031 / ESC 230VAC 50Hz Solenoid valve coil without cable

0715553 Pressure switch

802931 THERMOEXPANSION VALVE

803216 Thermostatic Expansion Valve

027579 Pressure Regulating Valve

Product Description

Enapart Group ! 1100 Northwest Loop 410, Ste 700, San Antonio, TX 78213 ! ENAPART LLC

! +1 210 729 7760 ! sales@enapart.com ! enapart.com
Alco Page 8 / 14

https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-0715990/3685543
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3a6s-11-16bar/3685657
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715567-type-ps3-w6s-29-0-23-0bar/3695213
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801295/3699921
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726nw100-2b803485-gfal5568b/3703091
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803344-x9117-b9b/3703092
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/9153mm-803245/3703093
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715603-ps3-a6s/3703095
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fse-01s/3712415
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a4s-15-19-iz0714631/3715957
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-r134-mw55-1b/3717173
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3w1s/3753714
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w1s-hns/3756765
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-z17-r410a/3765449
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3a6s-20-28bar/3766677
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-nw100-1b-r407cb/3773749
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b6b-803215-14028053/3774706
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-n06-xgal9999w/3786591
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715556-ps3-w6s/3799943
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4351100/3802144
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4370700-ps1-a3a/3808834
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4353500-ps2-c7a/3811901
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/806871/3815549
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/806839/3820296
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019hw100-r22/3822959
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440b5b-24kw/3825493
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-806839-type-tx7-m13m/3826127
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-asr-1-1-3-bar/3829171
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801837m-tx3-n38/3846935
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801766m/3847588
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801031-esc/3859363
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/d1enl-4er-d-v91a-we/3859413
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/d1v4ns-6dr-k-v91a-we/3859417
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/d1v4ns-4dr-v91a-we/3859419
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/dd1v4nl-16cr-d-v91a-we/3859421
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-804663-type-exv-m15-1-5m/3859597
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-804664-type-exv-m30-3-0m/3859598
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800665-type-exv-m60-6-0m/3859599
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0572b/3871974
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801031-esc-230vac-50hz/3896755
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715553/3899271
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802931/3899990
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803216/3902162
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/027579/3902164


006969, Type: H48 Block insert

H48 - 006969 Block insert

0715563 / PS3-B6S Pressure limiter

803345 Nozzle insert

0714760 low pressure safety monitor

0715556 Pressure Switch

PS3-R6S pressure switch

EBAL1666A PRESSURE SWITCH

0715569 Pressure protection switch for refrigerator

0715555 Pressure switch

800630 electronic expansion valve

803485 / XC726-NW100-2B valve bonnet

PSB3NS-3L-SL-MPH VALVE

N4NS/S3-GP Needle Valve

ADK-164 Filter dryer

C-501-7 1/2*5/8 VALVE FLANGE

BFK-164S Filter dryer Bi-flow

PS3-B6S 29,5bar 0715569 Pressure Limiter

PCN801064 Pressure Control Device

244.0324 Pressure Switch

244.0326 Pressure Switch

TI-SAD10 (Art.Nr.802476) Valve body

TIO-001 Nozzle insert for TI

883557 Alco Filter Dryer Housing

803070 Alco valve top R22

PS3-R1S Refrigeration Pressure Switch

0716329 / PS3-W6S High-Pressure Switch

P/N: 284.0345, Type: PS3-B6S pressure limiter

213.0271 / XB1019-SW-1B Valve upper

10331 Valve Base Angle

p/n: 059320; Type: FDB-165 Filter-dryer

PS3-R1S,0716407 PRESSURE SWITCH

GFAL4043B

PS3-AF1 HGR pressure switch

XC726-SW80-2B 803457 Valve upper

EBAL1728B (PRS PS3-W6S 15/19) Pressure Switch

PS3-W6S-2 Pressure switch

803141 / XB1019-CL-2B valve top

GFAL0834A Shutter

GFAL5512H Power Element

GNAL0912A Angled body

TX7 MOP +14°C valve

FF4- 8 DAH Pressure Switch

TIH-M12 Temperature Sensor

240 RA 12T7 M Solenoid valve without coil

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/006969-type-h48/3903790
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/h48-006969/3935818
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715563-ps3-b6s/3935820
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803345/3935821
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714760/3995670
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715556/3995672
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-r6s/3998766
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1666a/4002164
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715569/4002332
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715555/4005908
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800630/4006021
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803485-xc726-nw100-2b/4009712
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psb3ns-3l-sl-mph/4015024
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/n4ns-s3-gp/4016041
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adk-164/4016497
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/c-501-7-1-2-5-8/4018732
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/bfk-164s/4018733
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-29-5bar-0715569/4020616
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pcn801064/4024352
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0324/4033767
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0326/4033768
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ti-sad10-art-nr-802476/4040796
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tio-001/4040799
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/883557/4044167
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803070/4044169
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-r1s/4059812
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0716329-ps3-w6s/4059813
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-284-0345-type-ps3-b6s/4059814
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0271-xb1019-sw-1b/4067291
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/10331/4067292
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-059320-type-fdb-165/4071890
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-r1s-0716407/4080404
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal4043b/4142295
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-af1-hgr/4161961
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc726-sw80-2b-803457/4164224
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1728b-prs-ps3-w6s-15-19/4181091
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-2/4183298
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803141-xb1019-cl-2b/4194517
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0834a/4195970
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5512h/4195973
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal0912a/4195974
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-mop-14-c/4199561
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ff4-8-dah/4203778
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tih-m12/4204205
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/240-ra-12t7-m/4219435


VLV SOL 240 RA 16T9M Solenoid valve

EBAL1446A Alco pressure switch hand IP65 flare IT

0715564 / PS3-B6S pressure limiter

097854 Pressure Transmitter

0718010 pressure switch

FF4- 32 DAH Pressure switch with Perbunan diaphragm

P/N: 13771, Type: PS3-CF5 pressure switch

EBAL1443A PRESSURE SWITCH

EBAL1479A / PS3 W5S 16/21B 0716411 PRESSURE SWITCH

GXAL0020A CONNECTOR

PS1-W3U Low pressure switch

TX6-N16 Expansion valve, thermostatic

p/n: 803143, Type: XB1019-GL-2B Valve upper

806875 Expansion valve R407C TX7-N17 MOP+17 7/8"x1.1/8"

GGAL1022B 2 WAY SOLENOID VALVE

GXAL0018A COIL FOR SOLENOID

006973 / F 48 DRIER

SN3NS-PPH Needle Valve

1040006 (PS1- A3A) Pressure switch

TS1-A1A Temperature Control Thermostat

801033 / ESC 24VAC 50Hz solenoid valve coil without cable

BXCO2007A Copeland Speed Controller

PS3-A4S (0714759) Pressure Switch

4713427 / PS2-G8U Dual Pressure Control

4713428 / PS2-G8X Dual Safety Pressure Limiter

TX3-N39 MOP+14,5C (OEM) 801838M Expansion valve R407C

UN4NS needle valve

OM3-N30 connection cable with plug

802458 / TISE-MW55 Alco valve body R134a TISE-MW55 1/2" MOP+14C 802458

TX3-N35 / 211.0412 expansion valve

PS2-G8X / 4713427 Dual Safety Pressure Limiter

4360200 / PS2-B7A Dual safety pressure limiter

882013 liquid separator

ECD-002 display unit

PS2-W7A Double pressure switch

801821M / R407C TX3-N25 THERMOSTATIC VALVE

P/N: 800625, Type: EX7-M21 control valve electric

805352 / PT5N-30M pressure transmitter

804804 / PT4-M30 connection cable with plug

PS3-W6S PCN: 0715553 Pressure guard

R134a TX3-M25 (OEM) 801772M Expansion Valve

803384 / XC726-MW-2B valve top

EX7-I21 control valve electronic

02310063 Pressostatic fan

803043 / XB1019 HW 100-1B valve top R22
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/vlv-sol-240-ra-16t9m/4219436
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1446a/4221968
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715564-ps3-b6s/4222333
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/097854/4224773
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0718010/4227484
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ff4-32-dah/4247226
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-13771-type-ps3-cf5/4252643
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1443a/4252664
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1479a-ps3-w5s-16-21b-0716411/4258801
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gxal0020a/4258802
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-w3u/4261460
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx6-n16/4262984
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-803143-type-xb1019-gl-2b/4263407
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/806875/4268858
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ggal1022b/4272226
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gxal0018a/4272227
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/006973-f-48/4275020
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/sn3ns-pph/4282303
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/1040006-ps1-a3a/4291077
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ts1-a1a/4296207
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801033-esc-24vac-50hz/4305699
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/bxco2007a/4317608
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a4s-0714759/4318576
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4713427-ps2-g8u/4319005
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4713428-ps2-g8x/4319006
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx3-n39-mop-14-5c-oem-801838m/4323123
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/un4ns/4359932
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/om3-n30/4424945
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802458-tise-mw55/4429165
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx3-n35-211-0412/4434013
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps2-g8x-4713427/4434451
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4360200-ps2-b7a/4435279
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/882013/4436039
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ecd-002/4444358
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps2-w7a/4446219
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801821m-r407c-tx3-n25/4446502
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800625-type-ex7-m21/4447061
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805352-pt5n-30m/4456651
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804804-pt4-m30/4456657
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-pcn-0715553/4469650
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/r134a-tx3-m25-oem-801772m/4473414
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803384-xc726-mw-2b/4481080
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex7-i21/4483461
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/02310063/4483643
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803043-xb1019-hw-100-1b/4487090


PS3-W6S 21,0-16,0bar 0715556 pressure switch

PS3-WFS, 0715691 PRESSURE SWITCH

PS3-AAS, 0715206 SWITCH,BASINÇ

P/N: 802333, Type: PT4-18M 0-18bar 4-20mA pressure transmitter

P/N: 804803 Type: PT4-M15 1,5m f.PT5 Connection cable with plug

X22440-B4B Orifice Assembly for Thermostatic Expansion Valve

0715604 / PS3-A6S high pressure switch

UGV4NS-VP-BP GAUGE VALVE

805351 / PT5N-18M Pressure Transmitter

PS1- A3R Pressure switch

PSA1-R5A HIGH PRESSURE PRESOSTAT

PS3-AJR / 0712776 refrigeration low pressure switch

PT507M3SET sensor

803439 / XB1019-MW55-2B POWER ASSY.

X13240074040 0097324 Electronic Expansion Valve Controller

807738 / EC2-552 condensing unit controller

883553 / ADKS-Plus 489-T filter-dryer housing

FF 444-V4 DAF pressure switch

0714731 / PS3-A1L 0.5/1.5 Low-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

0712840 / PS3-A5L 17/22 High-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

0714982 / PS3-AJL 1.5(1.8) Low-Pressure Switch with Automatic Reset

P/N: 800617, Type: EX4-U31 control valve

P/N: 800619, Type: EX5-U31 control valve

P/N: 800622, Type: EX6-I31 electric Biflow

P/N: 800623, Type: EX6-M31 control valve

P/N: 800626, Type: EX7-U31 control valve

800615 / EX4-I21 electronic expansion valve

800618 / EX5-U21 electronic expansion valve

800620 / EX6-I21 electronic expansion valve

800624 / EX7-I21 electronic expansion valve 3/8" x 5/8" solder

804665 / EXV-M60 6.0 M Connection cable for expansion valves

X9117-B8B Valve

803070 / XC726-HW100-2B Valve top R22

803343 / X9117-B8B nozzle insert

PS2-A7A 4353400 284.0266 Double pressure switch

EBAL1714F MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

801030 / ESC 24VDC solenoid valve coil without cable

804489 / NTC TP1-NP3 Tube sensor

804490 / TP1-NP6 pipe sensor

804803 / PT4-M15 Connection cable with plug

298.0296 Tube sensor

804665 / EXV-M60 Connection cable with plug

0715569 / PS3-B6S Pressure limiter

210.020192 Pressure Transmitter

TX7-N17 Thermostatic Expansion Valve
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-21-0-16-0bar-0715556/4492238
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-wfs-0715691/4503886
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-aas-0715206/4503891
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-802333-type-pt4-18m-0-18bar-4-20ma/4519550
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-804803-type-pt4-m15-1-5m-f-pt5/4519552
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b4b/4527635
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715604-ps3-a6s/4534524
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ugv4ns-vp-bp/4537827
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805351-pt5n-18m/4538073
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a3r/4539029
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psa1-r5a/4539199
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-ajr-0712776/4539464
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pt507m3set/4539786
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803439-xb1019-mw55-2b/4589973
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x13240074040-0097324/4602039
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/807738-ec2-552/4603418
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/883553-adks-plus-489-t/4605269
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ff-444-v4-daf/4609827
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714731-ps3-a1l-0-5-1-5/4612781
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0712840-ps3-a5l-17-22/4612782
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0714982-ps3-ajl-1-5-1-8/4612783
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800617-type-ex4-u31/4617492
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800619-type-ex5-u31/4617493
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800622-type-ex6-i31/4617494
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800623-type-ex6-m31/4617495
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-800626-type-ex7-u31/4617496
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800615-ex4-i21/4621400
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800618-ex5-u21/4621401
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800620-ex6-i21/4621402
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800624-ex7-i21/4621403
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804665-exv-m60/4621404
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9117-b8b/4624902
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803070-xc726-hw100-2b/4627412
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803343-x9117-b8b/4628515
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps2-a7a-4353400-284-0266/4654195
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1714f/4667437
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801030-esc-24vdc/4673216
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804489-ntc-tp1-np3/4691290
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804490-tp1-np6/4691930
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804803-pt4-m15/4693070
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/298-0296/4707056
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/804665-exv-m60/4710063
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0715569-ps3-b6s/4710313
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/210-020192/4712060
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-n17/4729055


p/n: 802436, Type K-1016 valve body

803345 / X9144-B11B Nozzle insert for T and L

806856 / TX7-N05 Expansion valve R407C

0718001 Pressure switch

806870 / TX7-N14m Expansion valve

5VBD4NS-TM-O TRANSMITTER

X22440-B3B 803212 nozzle

10332 Thermostatic Expansion Valve Orifice

MD-0317/1 M.E. D.O. FILTERS

TCLE-XB1019 NW-2B Expansion valve

GPAL0005A EX8-M21- CE IZ800629Z ELECTRONIC VALVE

FXAL0003B CONNECTOR WITH CABLE

EDBB-BNB-BV4NS-PM-FS Double Block & Bleed Valve

TCLE1000HW100WL1/2X5/8 Thermostatic Expansion Valve

TS1-A2A Thermostat

PT5N-07M (805350) pressure transmitter

GKAL5617J Gasket Kit for Alco Valves

800620 Regelventil elektrisch

800625 Regelventil elektrisch

Type ADK-163, PN: 003614 dryer filter

XC 726 MW 55-2B Valve top

XC 726 MW-2B Valve top

FCAL4000C pressure transmitter

PB6NS-LM Pressure Switch

244.0134 /801032 Pressure Transmitter

003628 filter dryer

4352500 thermostat

PS1-A4R 4353000 PRESSURE SWITCH

GFAL2502H Filter Drier

TERE25NW100WL7/8X7/8 Thermostatic Expansion Valve

210.0000 - PS3-A1S 2/3 0712782 pressure sensor

284.0335 - PS3-A6S 16,0-11,0 bar high pressure switch

284.0346 - PS3-B6S 22,7 bar pressure limiter

PB4NS-1NV-ACC

PS3-A6S 26,5-22,5bar 0715600 Pressure Switch

GFAL5568B / XC726NW100-2B803485

EX6-M31 PCN 800623 Electrical Control Valve

800621 / EX6-M21 Electrical control valve

883552 / ADKS-Plus 487-T 22mm filter dryer housing

P/N: X9117-B7B SHUTTER

244.0306 Solenoid valve coil without cable

TX7-M15 / 806842 valve

TX7-M05 / 806828 valve

OM3-P30 connection cable

PS3-W1S (0714760)

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-802436-type-k-1016/4735053
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803345-x9144-b11b/4736242
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/806856-tx7-n05/4748144
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0718001/4748761
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/806870-tx7-n14m/4752500
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/5vbd4ns-tm-o/4754179
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x22440-b3b-803212/4786248
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/10332/4804066
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/md-0317-1/4812817
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tcle-xb1019-nw-2b/4813879
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gpal0005a-ex8-m21-ce-iz800629z/4814000
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fxal0003b/4815502
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/edbb-bnb-bv4ns-pm-fs/4817042
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tcle1000hw100wl1-2x5-8/4818106
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ts1-a2a/4822989
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pt5n-07m-805350/4830301
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gkal5617j/4831527
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800620/4844618
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800625/4844619
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/type-adk-163-pn-003614/4851335
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc-726-mw-55-2b/4866858
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xc-726-mw-2b/4866859
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fcal4000c/4872795
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pb6ns-lm/4874641
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0134-801032/4879510
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/003628/4887677
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/4352500/4887679
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a4r-4353000/4895823
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal2502h/4904528
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere25nw100wl7-8x7-8/4908394
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/210-0000-ps3-a1s-2-3-0712782/4908873
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0335-ps3-a6s-16-0-11-0-bar/4912783
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/284-0346-ps3-b6s-22-7-bar/4912784
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pb4ns-1nv-acc/4915690
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a6s-26-5-22-5bar-0715600/4927057
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5568b-xc726nw100-2b803485/4928191
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex6-m31-pcn-800623/4931029
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/800621-ex6-m21/4931969
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/883552-adks-plus-487-t-22mm/4960065
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-x9117-b7b/4960160
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/244-0306/4966850
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-m15-806842/4968409
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tx7-m05-806828/4968411
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/om3-p30/4974673
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w1s-0714760/4975162


0182131 Replacement Part for Alco Controls

213.0275 Thermostatic valve

GFAL5568B / XC726 NW100-2B Sensitive element

D1V4NS-E40-HLK-K-S3H / 10D1V4NS-003 Double Block & Bleed Valve

801838M Thermostatic expansion valve

803211 / X22440-B2B Orifice valve

803379 / XB1019-MW55-1B valve top

K0500269 PRESSOST.MEDIA AUTO

GA-drawing incl. BOM & X-sectional drawing General Arrangement Drawing with Bill of Materials and Cross-
Sectional View

P/N: 802440, Type: R407C TISE-NW 1/2 Valve body

XB1019 MW-1B Thermostatic element

U2VR2NS 2-Valve Remote Mount Manifold

RKSB04 Replacement Kit for SB04 Series Valves

003620 / ADK-165 filter drier

EBAL1708H MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

EBAL1487A MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

FBAL2209B refrigerator controller

GFAL0823A/ X 22440 B3B IZ803212Z SHUTTER

47-32PS3-W6S High-Pressure Switch with Auto Reset

PS3 AF1-HNS pressostat

803462 / X22440-B3,5B Nozzle insert for T and L

AXCO8061A VALVE KIT ACCESSORY

EBAL1702F / PRS PS3-A1S 0.8/1.8

EBAL1478A MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

GPAL0018C

FXAL0018B

R404A/R507 XC726-SW40-2B/ 803456 valve top

X9117-B6B Descent insertion

EBAL1015A/TS1-A5F THERMOSTAT

802605M expansion valve

GXAL0019A Solenoid coil

GGAL1022A SOLENOID VALVE

GGAL1011A SOLENOID VALVE

GNAL5179C

GFAL0835A VALVE CLAMP_GENERLESME_BTA PASSENGER AIR
CONDITIONER

GFAL9306A THERMOSTATIC VALVE

GNAL4304C THERMOSTATIC VALVE

FLT ADKS 1449-T 28MM 3-position filter element

EBAL1705B/PS3-A3S MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

PS3-W6S pressure switch

GFAL4149B/TX3-M35 THERMOSTATIC VALVE

GCAL3015A CRTC H48

GFAL5568B

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/0182131/4985954
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/213-0275/5014302
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5568b-xc726-nw100-2b/5016616
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/d1v4ns-e40-hlk-k-s3h-10d1v4ns-003/5018574
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/801838m/5018657
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803211-x22440-b2b/5019256
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803379-xb1019-mw55-1b/5021313
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/k0500269/5021778
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ga-drawing-incl-bom-x-sectional-drawing/5023113
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-802440-type-r407c-tise-nw-1-2/5023626
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xb1019-mw-1b/5026800
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/u2vr2ns/5034280
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/rksb04/5038091
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/003620-adk-165/5039713
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1708h/5041017
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1487a/5041019
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fbal2209b/5042261
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0823a-x-22440-b3b-iz803212z/5048455
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/47-32ps3-w6s/5053303
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-af1-hns/5059142
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/803462-x22440-b3-5b/5066946
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/axco8061a/5068941
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1702f-prs-ps3-a1s-0-8-1-8/5069767
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1478a/5082178
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gpal0018c/5087049
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fxal0018b/5087050
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/r404a-r507-xc726-sw40-2b-803456/5091632
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9117-b6b/5091634
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1015a-ts1-a5f/5096594
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/802605m/5103634
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gxal0019a/5108655
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ggal1022a/5108656
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ggal1011a/5108657
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal5179c/5115447
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0835a/5119304
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal9306a/5119833
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal4304c/5121685
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/flt-adks-1449-t-28mm/5134719
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1705b-ps3-a3s/5137356
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s/5139089
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal4149b-tx3-m35/5139350
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gcal3015a-crtc-h48/5145280
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal5568b/5150260


GFAL0837A

EBAL1701A 0712856/PS3-AJR MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

EC8NS

EN10204 3.1 MATERIAL & TEST CERTIFICATE

805353 / PT5N-50M Pressure transmitter

XGAL9999W / 0712844 / PS3-A1R pressure regulator

003601 / ADK-053 Filter dryer

001989 / A06-405 Liquid separator

TIE-MW55

X9144-B13B Descent insert

9148 Valve bottom part

9152 Valve bottom part

ST48 803574 Screw for valve flange

OM3-CCA ADAT.VITE 3/4"-14NPTF 805304 REGOLAT.EL.TRAX OIL

PT5B-30M

P/N: 0715574, type: PSC W6U

P/N: 0715951, type: PSC W6U

EBAL1479A

ADKS-PLUS 9613-T 42mm 883559 / ADKS-PLUS 9613-T
42mm 883559

filter drier

EX8-I21 PCN 800631 EXPANSION VALVE

PS3-B6S 27,3 bar

PS3 N15 STDPS3

PS3-W6S 25/20 BAR | 0715555

TERE-25MW55 2B

UN4NS-TS2

GFAL4556B/XC726 MW55-2B Thermostatic element

PX1-X4A

PS1 - A3K

ALCK12-C120C

PSC-A1U 0.5/2 / 0713355 PRESSURE SWITCH

PRS PSC-W6U 18/22.5 MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

705 RA 001

PS3-A3S / 0714834 Pressure Switch

GPAL0008B/EX6-M21-CE IZ800621Z ELECTRONIC valve

FXAL0002B/804872 CABLES FOR ELECTRONIC VALVES

EBAL1710A/PRS PS3-A5S 11/16 MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

EBAL1702E/PRS PS3-A1S 0,5/2 MINI PRESSURE SWITCH

GXAL0020A/DIN 43650 PG9 CONNECTOR

GFAL0572B/XC726 HW100-2B POWER ELEMENT

GFAL0839A/X9117-B9B SHUTTER

GNAL0918A/9153 MM 22 X 22 ANGLED BODY 9153 MM 22 X 22

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0837a/5150262
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1701a-0712856-ps3-ajr/5153556
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ec8ns/5162156
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/en10204/5162678
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/805353-pt5n-50m/5164556
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/xgal9999w-0712844-ps3-a1r/5165179
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/003601-adk-053/5165823
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/001989-a06-405/5166229
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tie-mw55/5167359
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/x9144-b13b/5173666
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/9148/5173667
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/9152/5173668
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/st48-803574/5173669
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/om3-cca-adat-vite-3-4-14nptf-805304/5174977
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/pt5b-30m/5175958
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715574-type-psc-w6u/5182821
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/p-n-0715951-type-psc-w6u/5182823
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1479a/5184570
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/adks-plus-9613-t-42mm-883559-adks-plus-9613-t-42mm-883559/5186270
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ex8-i21-pcn-800631/5186807
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-b6s-27-3-bar/5189443
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-n15-stdps3/5190269
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-w6s-25-20-bar-0715555/5191810
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/tere-25mw55-2b/5193460
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/un4ns-ts2/5195997
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal4556b-xc726-mw55-2b/5197200
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/px1-x4a/5215548
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps1-a3k/5220196
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/alck12-c120c/5225422
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/psc-a1u-0-5-2-0713355/5226612
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/prs-psc-w6u-18-22-5/5226613
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/705-ra-001/5233092
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ps3-a3s-0714834/5236127
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gpal0008b-ex6-m21-ce-iz800621z/5238721
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/fxal0002b-804872/5238722
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1710a-prs-ps3-a5s-11-16/5240984
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/ebal1702e-prs-ps3-a1s-0-5-2/5240986
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gxal0020a-din-43650-pg9/5240987
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0572b-xc726-hw100-2b/5248138
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gfal0839a-x9117-b9b/5248139
https://www.enapart.com/brands/alco/364/products/gnal0918a-9153-mm-22-x-22/5248140
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